NAME
1st TEAM

Matt Goodling
John Soler

Ian Hall

Matt Blessing

Dan Odenwelder
Adam Bastidas

* Kyle Miller
Corey Huerta

Alex Graver

* Matt Ramspacher
Tucker Sandercock
Chris Gum

Brett Megee

20 TEAM

Sam Emerson
Joe Arroyo

Mike Pappas
Colin Ackerman
Kevin Miller
Ricky Rodriguez
Steven Krause
Joe Wagner
Scott Young
David Bowen
Doug Moninghoff
Seth Ruggiero
Jay Fuletra
Taylor Balch

Honorable Mention

Nick Young
Christian Pederson
Zach Davis

Kevin Falko
Raron Modic
Bobbhy Wenz

Cody Groller
Andrew Fetterman
Mitchell Paulinho
Drew DePoy

Zach Dearie

2007 COLONIAL LEAGUE BOYS SOCCER ALL-STARS

SCHOOL

Salishury

Salisbhury

Southern Lehigh
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Catasauqua
Catasauqua
Catasauqua
Palmerton
Southern Lehigh
Saucon Valley

Pen Argyl

ND-GP

Palisades
Northwestern
Northern Lehigh
Salishury
Wilson

ND-ES
Northwestern
Southern Lehigh
Saucon Valley
ND-ES

Palisades
Bangor
Moravian Academy
Pen Argyl

Saucon Valley
Northwestern
Bangor
Catasauqua
ND-GP

Pen Argyl
Northern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Palmerton
Salishury

ND-GP

* denotes all-state candidates

GRADE

11
12
12
12
12

12
11
11
12
10
12
12

11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
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